Cambridge English Leve] 2 Certificate in

ESOL International (Advanced)*

This is to certify that

ELENA IVANNIKOVA

has been awarded

Grade B

in the

Certificate in Advanced English

Council of Europe Level C1

Overall Score

Reading

Use of English
Writing
Listening
Speaking

Date of Examination

Place of Entry
Reference Number

195

188
192
196
194
205

SEPTEMBER UA (AM1) 2018

BERGAMO
189174105001

Accreditation Number 600/2598/3

*This level refers to tha UK National Qualifications Framework

Date of Issue  15/10/18

Certificate Number 0063456578
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