



## Cambridge English Level 2 Certificate in ESOL International (Advanced)\*

This is to certify that

## **ELENA IVANNIKOVA**

has been awarded

Grade B

in the

## **Certificate in Advanced English**

Council of Europe Level C1

<b>Overall Score</b>	195
Reading	188
Use of English	192
Writing	196
Listening	194
Speaking	205

**Date of Examination** 

SEPTEMBER UA (AM1) 2018

Place of Entry

**BERGAMO** 

Reference Number

189IT4105001

Accreditation Number 500/2598/3

Saul Nassé Chief Executive

<sup>\*</sup>This level refers to the UK National Qualifications Framework





Date of Issue 15/10/18 Certificate Number 0063456578